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＜団体総合選手権＞ 

 
   ・ 

   

 

順位 大学名 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

1 大阪体育大学 69.450 65.200 64.750 69.150 64.550 64.900 398.000

2 関西大学 63.550 60.750 61.300 65.350 58.950 59.700 369.600

3 天理大学 59.350 51.550 54.150 62.250 54.900 52.200 334.400

4 大阪産業大学 56.250 46.100 52.850 57.450 53.850 50.650 317.150

5 大阪大学 50.600 34.750 48.600 48.700 40.050 25.600 248.300

6 京都大学 49.250 30.300 44.500 44.850 29.100 40.150 238.150

7 京都産業大学 45.250 32.050 37.900 45.100 32.000 23.800 216.100

8 立命館大学 43.500 20.750 37.600 51.900 36.900 23.650 214.300

9 同志社大学 41.350 26.600 40.500 41.850 32.550 20.500 203.350

10 神戸大学 31.900 19.750 31.000 46.300 23.850 14.550 167.350

＜男子  団体総合選手権の部＞

順位 大学名 跳馬
段違い平

行棒
平均台 ゆか 総合

1 武庫川女子大学 62.500 59.050 56.450 61.150 239.150

2 大阪体育大学 60.500 56.350 59.350 59.050 235.250

3 大阪産業大学 56.100 41.300 48.650 50.550 196.600

4 関西大学 53.350 37.700 43.650 45.550 180.250

5 天理大学 55.500 34.400 37.300 46.300 173.500

6 大阪大学 43.010 20.100 28.200 35.500 126.810

7 立命館大学 38.250 10.850 15.200 25.900 90.200

＜女子  団体総合選手権の部＞

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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＜男子 団体種目別選手権の部＞ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 大学名 得点 順位 大学名 得点

1 大阪体育大学 69.450 1 大阪体育大学 69.150

2 関西大学 63.550 2 関西大学 65.350

3 天理大学 59.350 3 天理大学 62.250

4 大阪産業大学 56.250 4 大阪産業大学 57.450

順位 大学名 得点 順位 大学名 得点

1 大阪体育大学 65.200 1 大阪体育大学 64.550

2 関西大学 60.750 2 関西大学 58.950

3 天理大学 51.550 3 天理大学 54.900

4 大阪産業大学 46.100 4 大阪産業大学 53.850

順位 大学名 得点 順位 大学名 得点

1 大阪体育大学 64.750 1 大阪体育大学 64.900

2 関西大学 61.300 2 関西大学 59.700

3 天理大学 54.150 3 天理大学 52.200

4 大阪産業大学 52.850 4 大阪産業大学 50.650

<あん馬> <平行棒>

＜つり輪＞ ＜鉄棒＞

<ゆか> <跳馬>

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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＜女子 団体種目別選手権の部＞ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 大学名 得点 順位 大学名 得点

1 武庫川女子大学 62.500 1 大阪体育大学 59.350

2 大阪体育大学 60.500 2 武庫川女子大学 56.450

3 大阪産業大学 56.100 3 大阪産業大学 48.650

4 天理大学 55.500 4 関西大学 43.650

順位 大学名 得点 順位 大学名 得点

1 武庫川女子大学 59.050 1 武庫川女子大学 61.150

2 大阪体育大学 56.350 2 大阪体育大学 59.050

3 大阪産業大学 41.300 3 大阪産業大学 50.550

4 関西大学 37.700 4 天理大学 46.300

<段違い平行棒> <ゆか>

<跳馬> <平均台>

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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順位 Ｎｏ 選手名 大学名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

1 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 14.400 12.300 12.850 14.500 13.050 13.100 80.200

2 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.900 13.800 12.050 13.550 13.400 12.700 79.400

3 2 田部  壮一郎 大阪体育大学 3 14.500 12.650 14.350 14.000 12.250 11.400 79.150

4 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.550 13.000 12.800 13.350 13.100 13.300 79.100

5 4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 13.250 13.250 12.200 13.600 12.800 12.950 78.050

6 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 11.100 13.050 13.500 12.700 13.600 77.350

7 61 上山 壱晟 大阪体育大学 2 12.900 13.450 11.900 13.350 11.750 12.350 75.700

8 1 藤井  滉翼 大阪体育大学 4 11.800 13.200 12.300 12.900 12.600 12.550 75.350

9 60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 13.350 13.300 12.600 13.000 12.700 10.050 75.000

10 62 藤井 実敦 大阪体育大学 2 12.000 11.000 12.050 12.750 12.350 12.550 72.700

11 8 山本　歩夢 関西大学 4 12.400 11.500 12.300 12.600 11.800 11.450 72.050

12 9 關　太博 関西大学 4 12.400 11.850 12.050 13.250 10.900 11.400 71.850

13 11 本木　翼 関西大学 2 10.550 13.300 12.200 12.500 11.000 11.900 71.450

14 12 倉田　晃利 関西大学 2 12.450 11.100 11.450 13.100 11.650 11.200 70.950

15 10 加島　駿祐 関西大学 3 12.750 9.050 11.950 13.050 11.400 11.650 69.850

16 64 坊　崇将 関西大学 2 11.900 10.200 11.800 12.700 11.550 11.650 69.800

17 15 奥田　隆生 天理大学 2 11.650 11.650 11.000 12.400 11.700 10.350 68.750

18 21 佐藤　匠 大阪産業大学 3 10.250 10.800 12.250 11.750 12.250 10.350 67.650

19 65 吉川　奨悟 関西大学 1 11.700 11.100 10.050 12.150 11.000 10.750 66.750

20 18 西井　泰志 天理大学 1 11.350 9.500 11.200 12.650 10.650 10.950 66.300

20 13 川端　伶 天理大学 4 11.750 9.900 10.800 12.500 11.050 10.300 66.300

22 17 谷口　想真 天理大学 1 12.050 10.550 10.750 11.500 10.350 10.800 66.000

23 26 髙見　仁人 大阪大学 2 11.800 8.900 10.600 12.250 11.000 10.600 65.150

24 20 廣濱　白斗 大阪産業大学 4 12.450 9.900 11.250 11.400 10.450 9.650 65.100

25 67 西森　夢希 天理大学 1 11.250 10.450 10.700 11.450 10.200 9.600 63.650

26 16 西川　潤太 天理大学 2 11.350 9.250 10.400 11.750 10.250 9.800 62.800

27 19 大保　龍平 大阪産業大学 4 12.000 7.900 9.900 11.450 11.200 9.750 62.200

28 82 内村　惺 大阪教育大学 1 10.850 10.950 10.950 11.250 9.300 8.650 61.950

29 24 和谷　悠河 大阪産業大学 1 10.750 8.600 10.600 11.550 10.050 10.200 61.750

30 79 岡村　太洋 高知大学 4 11.250 10.350 9.000 11.200 9.700 10.200 61.700

31 23 斉藤　秀斗 大阪産業大学 1 10.800 8.900 8.850 10.100 9.900 10.700 59.250

32 44 小山田　莞大 同志社大学 3 10.000 7.950 9.300 12.150 9.600 10.000 59.000

33 77 川野　純茂 甲南大学 1 7.050 11.300 9.200 11.750 8.450 10.150 57.900

34 80 前田　侑汰 高知大学 2 11.550 10.700 8.000 10.100 7.400 9.600 57.350

35 43 伊藤　圭樹 同志社大学 3 11.350 8.550 10.000 11.000 9.600 6.750 57.250

36 75 沖本　智也 関西学院大学 1 6.800 10.450 10.000 9.100 10.150 10.600 57.100

37 27 野田　竜也 大阪大学 4 11.200 8.000 10.250 8.750 9.200 9.650 57.050

38 48 國見　泰平 神戸大学 3 9.100 8.800 8.450 11.250 9.750 9.050 56.400

39 83 増野　凌平 大阪公立大学 4 10.050 8.500 9.050 9.100 9.850 9.300 55.850

40 58 川本　一維 立命館大学 3 9.350 7.800 9.500 11.950 10.250 5.400 54.250

41 66 前田　修造 天理大学 3 9.150 5.150 8.650 11.400 9.450 9.100 52.900

42 81 則末　拓也 大阪教育大学 2 10.500 4.800 8.650 9.600 9.650 8.700 51.900

43 22 坂入　大輝 大阪産業大学 2 10.000 3.250 8.800 11.300 8.450 9.350 51.150

44 32 平松　泰樹 京都大学 4 10.100 4.350 10.150 9.850 6.900 9.600 50.950

45 46 伊藤　陽生 同志社大学 2 10.900 8.300 8.900 10.100 9.050 2.300 49.550

46 34 山口　穂高 京都大学 3 10.300 5.750 9.700 8.300 5.200 8.950 48.200

47 33 今井　洋 京都大学 3 9.950 6.500 7.900 8.500 5.850 9.250 47.950

48 37 森内　悠斗 京都産業大学 4 10.100 6.350 7.600 9.650 5.650 8.500 47.850

49 31 林本　真生 京都大学 4 10.250 7.250 9.200 9.150 7.150 4.450 47.450

50 14 中　心大朗 天理大学 3 12.550 9.950 0.000 12.950 11.150 0.000 46.600

51 57 榮島　大輝 立命館大学 3 9.100 7.150 7.500 8.550 8.750 5.400 46.450

52 42 落合　大和 京都産業大学 2 11.150 6.350 7.450 9.550 7.950 2.750 45.200

53 28 三戸　紡 大阪大学 4 10.650 2.900 9.350 10.050 8.900 2.600 44.450

54 73 菅　崚矢 関西学院大学 4 9.400 3.800 5.750 10.700 9.000 5.600 44.250

55 30 西川　仁瑚 大阪大学 2 7.950 6.850 9.500 8.850 7.100 1.350 41.600

56 36 友池　玄士 京都大学 2 8.650 6.450 4.100 9.050 4.000 7.900 40.150

57 29 上野　寛明 大阪大学 3 9.000 8.100 8.900 8.800 3.850 1.400 40.050

58 69 近藤　明彦 大阪大学 2 8.750 6.750 8.850 9.200 3.350 2.100 39.000

59 41 浅井　遥旭 京都産業大学 3 9.850 7.250 8.650 0.000 7.600 5.100 38.450

60 54 藤原　颯人 立命館大学 4 10.250 1.100 4.900 10.700 3.600 6.950 37.500

＜男子  個人総合選手権の部＞

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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順位 Ｎｏ 選手名 大学名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

61 25 熊懐　葵 大阪大学 4 8.900 3.350 8.950 9.200 4.450 1.850 36.700

61 56 関澤　勇生 立命館大学 4 8.350 2.050 8.200 9.100 6.550 2.450 36.700

63 38 田崎　悠介 京都産業大学 4 6.100 1.700 8.750 9.100 7.300 3.600 36.550

64 39 豊嶋　智紀 京都産業大学 4 8.050 5.500 5.150 8.400 3.300 3.850 34.250

65 76 多紀　龍志 甲南大学 4 4.600 7.550 7.050 9.550 3.200 0.800 32.750

66 59 澤田　瑞輝 立命館大学 2 5.850 2.650 4.850 10.350 7.750 0.900 32.350

67 70 米村　紀章 京都産業大学 2 3.750 6.450 7.100 8.700 3.600 1.750 31.350

68 55 大西　将太郎 立命館大学 4 6.450 0.000 7.500 9.800 3.450 3.450 30.650

69 71 吉田　凌 京都産業大学 2 6.450 6.400 3.400 9.050 2.850 2.400 30.550

70 49 椎山　龍騎 神戸大学 2 6.600 3.400 4.050 8.100 6.050 2.000 30.200

71 50 服部　匠吾 神戸大学 2 8.850 1.300 7.600 8.900 2.500 0.700 29.850

72 40 桒原　昇介 京都産業大学 4 3.800 6.600 5.450 8.400 3.500 2.000 29.750

73 35 宮田　昇知 京都大学 2 7.500 1.800 7.550 8.200 3.500 1.000 29.550

74 51 安福　俊輔 神戸大学 2 4.200 3.400 4.250 9.150 3.250 1.450 25.700

75 74 齊藤　圭汰 関西学院大学 4 3.800 2.050 7.000 8.400 3.000 1.000 25.250

76 45 永谷　麟太郎 同志社大学 3 5.500 1.000 7.050 8.600 2.000 0.650 24.800

77 68 林　直也 大阪大学 2 2.600 1.900 6.450 7.950 2.000 1.300 22.200

78 72 福留　涼司 立命館大学 2 7.050 1.150 2.550 8.450 2.000 0.000 21.200

79 53 脇谷　習斗 神戸大学 2 3.150 2.100 3.500 8.900 2.000 0.850 20.500

80 78 寺尾　翼 びわこ成蹊スポーツ大学 3 3.400 0.950 0.500 9.000 2.200 1.400 17.450

81 47 山田　嶺司 同志社大学 2 3.600 0.800 5.250 0.000 2.300 0.800 12.750

82 52 百濃　隼也 神戸大学 2 0.000 2.050 6.650 0.000 2.300 1.200 12.200

83 84 藤井　俊輔 大阪公立大学 3 4.900 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン 4.900

--- 63 神田　亮輔 関西大学 3 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン
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順位 Ｎｏ 選手名 大学名 学年 跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 総合

1 3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 12.200 11.600 12.500 49.700

2 10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.600 12.100 12.350 12.450 49.500

3 12 星　有夏 武庫川女子大学 1 13.300 11.150 10.850 12.300 47.600

4 7 河原　早紀 武庫川女子大学 4 11.850 12.250 11.600 11.800 47.500

5 11 小谷　みつは 武庫川女子大学 2 12.100 11.900 10.800 12.250 47.050

6 5 横江　恵 大阪体育大学 2 12.350 10.300 12.100 11.500 46.250

7 2 大野　帆加 大阪体育大学 3 11.650 11.250 12.100 11.100 46.100

8 1 春内　琴美 大阪体育大学 4 11.550 10.550 12.000 11.800 45.900

8 42 蔦　愛美 大阪体育大学 1 12.150 11.000 11.600 11.150 45.900

10 9 大西　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 12.550 11.650 10.500 11.100 45.800

11 4 南　涼華 大阪体育大学 2 11.550 10.550 11.550 11.800 45.450

12 6 近藤　環 大阪体育大学 1 11.400 11.800 9.700 11.450 44.350

13 48 箱﨑　若葉 武庫川女子大学 3 11.550 11.200 10.400 10.450 43.600

14 8 武内　莉帆 武庫川女子大学 4 11.950 8.100 10.850 12.350 43.250

15 63 竹内  愛莉 関西学院大学 1 11.700 9.600 10.350 10.850 42.500

16 17 中尾　うらん 大阪産業大学 1 12.200 9.600 10.600 10.000 42.400

17 41 北　ひなた 大阪体育大学 3 11.350 9.950 10.450 10.250 42.000

18 28 春内　美里 天理大学 1 11.350 10.950 9.050 10.550 41.900

19 16 芳仲　志歩 大阪産業大学 2 12.000 8.550 9.500 11.600 41.650

20 15 串﨑　日生 大阪産業大学 2 11.450 8.350 9.900 11.050 40.750

21 72 法兼　亜季 同志社大学 3 11.400 8.350 10.750 9.900 40.400

22 24 荻根澤　遥 関西大学 2 11.650 7.200 10.200 10.600 39.650

23 27 秋月　優奈 天理大学 1 11.600 7.050 9.900 10.700 39.250

24 25 平居　莉那 天理大学 4 12.750 9.450 7.050 9.450 38.700

25 64 土居  明日香 関西学院大学 1 11.200 7.950 9.650 9.350 38.150

26 19 普光江　彩和 関西大学 4 11.100 7.600 9.350 8.950 37.000

27 21 細田　真愛 関西大学 4 11.600 7.350 7.850 9.600 36.400

28 22 槌谷　彩里裟 関西大学 3 9.450 7.950 9.050 9.550 36.000

29 13 安部　瑠華 大阪産業大学 4 10.800 7.500 9.050 8.400 35.750

30 14 神崎　菜々子 大阪産業大学 2 9.650 7.300 9.600 8.950 35.500

31 36 沖原　可純 立命館大学 3 11.150 6.350 7.750 9.700 34.950

32 50 鈴木　さくら 武庫川女子大学 1 9.550 6.900 9.800 8.650 34.900

33 51 森田　あすか 武庫川女子大学 1 9.900 7.000 8.100 9.750 34.750

34 45 田中　彩音 大阪体育大学 1 11.050 6.150 8.750 8.750 34.700

35 46 谷村　めぐる 大阪体育大学 1 10.700 7.900 7.000 8.700 34.300

36 26 川村　日菜子 天理大学 2 10.650 5.900 8.000 8.500 33.050

37 18 尾名池　柑奈 大阪産業大学 1 9.550 6.200 7.850 8.950 32.550

38 68 岡﨑　未遥 京都芸術大学 3 10.250 6.450 7.150 8.550 32.400

39 52 原　優穂菜 大阪産業大学 1 9.700 5.550 7.350 8.750 31.350

40 43 梅尾　梨々花 大阪体育大学 4 11.400 0.000 9.750 10.150 31.300

40 58 長谷川　愛真 京都大学 3 9.150 6.800 7.500 7.850 31.300

42 59 南　律子 京都大学 3 9.400 6.250 8.200 7.100 30.950

43 44 木下　緋彩 大阪体育大学 4 11.750 0.000 8.250 9.650 29.650

44 30 隅田　陽菜 大阪大学 3 8.750 6.550 7.150 6.950 29.400

45 62 甲斐  文梨 関西学院大学 2 9.600 1.550 8.500 9.500 29.150

46 23 眞田　結佳子 関西大学 3 9.350 5.950 6.850 6.850 29.000

47 61 伊井　優華 甲南大学 3 9.800 5.450 6.100 7.050 28.400

48 71 高田  萌楓 神戸大学 4 9.500 5.000 5.500 7.550 27.550

49 32 髙原　日菜 大阪大学 2 9.010 5.250 5.850 7.250 27.360

50 60 三好　雛 甲南大学 3 10.500 0.000 7.800 8.650 26.950

51 70 吉野　海凪 大阪公立大学 2 9.250 4.450 6.150 6.600 26.450

52 34 北西　夢歩 大阪大学 2 8.650 5.900 5.000 6.800 26.350

53 57 爲則　咲百合 京都大学 4 8.800 5.850 5.950 5.700 26.300

54 55 難波　珠璃 京都産業大学 2 9.700 0.000 8.250 8.050 26.000

55 54 畠　実咲季 京都産業大学 1 9.400 1.950 7.350 6.750 25.450

56 53 矢野　花実 立命館大学 3 9.300 0.000 8.250 7.750 25.300

57 20 吉池　香南子 関西大学 4 9.550 7.600 7.200 0.000 24.350

58 31 斎藤　遥花 大阪大学 3 8.950 2.050 5.450 7.000 23.450

59 29 平居　紗耶 天理大学 1 9.150 1.050 3.300 7.100 20.600

60 33 上田　瞭子 大阪大学 2 7.650 0.350 4.750 7.500 20.250

＜女子  個人総合選手権の部＞

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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順位 Ｎｏ 選手名 大学名 学年 跳馬 段違い平行棒 平均台 ゆか 総合

61 65 福田　楓子 びわこ成蹊スポーツ大学 4 9.250 1.500 3.650 4.400 18.800

62 37 藤江　碧 立命館大学 3 9.250 1.800 4.250 2.100 17.400

63 35 圓井  里彩 立命館大学 4 9.450 1.650 0.350 4.450 15.900

64 40 山中　結貴 立命館大学 2 8.400 0.250 2.700 4.050 15.400

65 69 谷岡  美稀 大阪公立大学 3 0.000 1.150 4.600 6.200 11.950

66 66 菅野　涼 大阪教育大学 4 8.400 0.800 0.300 1.600 11.100

67 47 鎌野　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.000

68 39 薄木　美柚 立命館大学 2 0.000 0.400 0.150 5.600 6.150

69 67 西森　舞音 大阪教育大学 4 0.000 1.150 0.550 0.000 1.700

70 38 大岡　莉子 立命館大学 2 0.000 0.650 0.100 0.350 1.100

--- 49 猿喰　そら 武庫川女子大学 1 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン

--- 56 岩本　悠愛 京都産業大学 2 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン
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＜男子 種目別選手権の部＞ 

 

 

 

 

順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点 順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点

1 2 田部  壮一郎 大阪体育大学 3 14.500 1 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 14.500

2 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 14.400 2 2 田部  壮一郎 大阪体育大学 3 14.000

3 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.900 3 4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 13.600

4 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.550 4 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.550

5 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 5 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.500

6 60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 13.350 6 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.350

6 61 上山 壱晟 大阪体育大学 2 13.350

順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点 順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点

1 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.800 1 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.400

2 61 上山 壱晟 大阪体育大学 2 13.450 2 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.100

3 60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 13.300 3 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 13.050

3 11 本木　翼 関西大学 2 13.300 4 4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 12.800

5 4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 13.250 5 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 12.700

6 1 藤井  滉翼 大阪体育大学 4 13.200 5 60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 12.700

順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点 順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点

1 2 田部  壮一郎 大阪体育大学 3 14.350 1 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.600

2 3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.050 2 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.300

3 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 12.850 3 6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 13.100

4 7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 12.800 4 4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 12.950

5 60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 12.600 5 5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 12.700

6 1 藤井  滉翼 大阪体育大学 4 12.300 6 1 藤井  滉翼 大阪体育大学 4 12.550

6 8 山本　歩夢 関西大学 4 12.300 6 62 藤井 実敦 大阪体育大学 2 12.550

< あ ん 馬 > < 平 行 棒 >

＜ つ り 輪 ＞ ＜ 鉄 棒 ＞

< ゆ か > < 跳 馬 >

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト

USER
ハイライト
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＜女子 種目別選手権の部＞ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点 順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点

1 3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 1 10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.350

2 12 星　有夏 武庫川女子大学 1 13.300 2 5 横江　恵 大阪体育大学 2 12.100

3 25 平居　莉那 天理大学 4 12.750 2 2 大野　帆加 大阪体育大学 3 12.100

4 10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.600 4 1 春内　琴美 大阪体育大学 4 12.000

5 9 大西　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 12.550 5 3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 11.600

6 5 横江　恵 大阪体育大学 2 12.350 5 7 河原　早紀 武庫川女子大学 4 11.600

5 42 蔦　愛美 大阪体育大学 1 11.600

順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点 順位 Ｎｏ 名前 大学名 学年 得点

1 7 河原　早紀 武庫川女子大学 4 12.250 1 3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 12.500

2 3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 12.200 2 10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.450

3 10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.100 3 8 武内　莉帆 武庫川女子大学 4 12.350

4 11 小谷　みつは 武庫川女子大学 2 11.900 4 12 星　有夏 武庫川女子大学 1 12.300

5 6 近藤　環 大阪体育大学 1 11.800 5 11 小谷　みつは 武庫川女子大学 2 12.250

6 9 大西　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 11.650 6 7 河原　早紀 武庫川女子大学 4 11.800

6 1 春内　琴美 大阪体育大学 4 11.800

6 4 南　涼華 大阪体育大学 2 11.800

<段違い平行棒> < ゆ か >

< 跳 馬 > < 平 均 台 >
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班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

1 藤井  滉翼 大阪体育大学 4 11.800 13.200 12.300 12.900 12.600 12.550 75.350

2 田部  壮一郎 大阪体育大学 3 14.500 12.650 14.350 14.000 12.250 11.400 79.150

3 上田  遥介 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 11.100 13.050 13.500 12.700 13.600 77.350

4 斎藤  蒼哉 大阪体育大学 3 13.250 13.250 12.200 13.600 12.800 12.950 78.050

5 近江　奎太 大阪体育大学 4 13.900 13.800 12.050 13.550 13.400 12.700 79.400

6 築山  翔馬 大阪体育大学 2 14.400 12.300 12.850 14.500 13.050 13.100 80.200

1000 69.450 65.200 64.750 69.150 64.550 64.900 398.000

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

7 古川　智英 関西大学 4 13.550 13.000 12.800 13.350 13.100 13.300 79.100

8 山本　歩夢 関西大学 4 12.400 11.500 12.300 12.600 11.800 11.450 72.050

9 關　太博 関西大学 4 12.400 11.850 12.050 13.250 10.900 11.400 71.850

10 加島　駿祐 関西大学 3 12.750 9.050 11.950 13.050 11.400 11.650 69.850

11 本木　翼 関西大学 2 10.550 13.300 12.200 12.500 11.000 11.900 71.450

12 倉田　晃利 関西大学 2 12.450 11.100 11.450 13.100 11.650 11.200 70.950

1000 63.550 60.750 61.300 65.350 58.950 59.700 369.600

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

13 川端　伶 天理大学 4 11.750 9.900 10.800 12.500 11.050 10.300 66.300

14 中　心大朗 天理大学 3 12.550 9.950 0.000 12.950 11.150 0.000 46.600

15 奥田　隆生 天理大学 2 11.650 11.650 11.000 12.400 11.700 10.350 68.750

16 西川　潤太 天理大学 2 11.350 9.250 10.400 11.750 10.250 9.800 62.800

17 谷口　想真 天理大学 1 12.050 10.550 10.750 11.500 10.350 10.800 66.000

18 西井　泰志 天理大学 1 11.350 9.500 11.200 12.650 10.650 10.950 66.300

1000 59.350 51.550 54.150 62.250 54.900 52.200 334.400

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

19 大保　龍平 大阪産業大学 4 12.000 7.900 9.900 11.450 11.200 9.750 62.200

20 廣濱　白斗 大阪産業大学 4 12.450 9.900 11.250 11.400 10.450 9.650 65.100

21 佐藤　匠 大阪産業大学 3 10.250 10.800 12.250 11.750 12.250 10.350 67.650

22 坂入　大輝 大阪産業大学 2 10.000 3.250 8.800 11.300 8.450 9.350 51.150

23 斉藤　秀斗 大阪産業大学 1 10.800 8.900 8.850 10.100 9.900 10.700 59.250

24 和谷　悠河 大阪産業大学 1 10.750 8.600 10.600 11.550 10.050 10.200 61.750

1000 56.250 46.100 52.850 57.450 53.850 50.650 317.150

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

25 熊懐　葵 大阪大学 4 8.900 3.350 8.950 9.200 4.450 1.850 36.700

26 髙見　仁人 大阪大学 2 11.800 8.900 10.600 12.250 11.000 10.600 65.150

27 野田　竜也 大阪大学 4 11.200 8.000 10.250 8.750 9.200 9.650 57.050

28 三戸　紡 大阪大学 4 10.650 2.900 9.350 10.050 8.900 2.600 44.450

29 上野　寛明 大阪大学 3 9.000 8.100 8.900 8.800 3.850 1.400 40.050

30 西川　仁瑚 大阪大学 2 7.950 6.850 9.500 8.850 7.100 1.350 41.600

1000 50.600 34.750 48.600 48.700 40.050 25.600 248.300

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

31 林本　真生 京都大学 4 10.250 7.250 9.200 9.150 7.150 4.450 47.450

32 平松　泰樹 京都大学 4 10.100 4.350 10.150 9.850 6.900 9.600 50.950

33 今井　洋 京都大学 3 9.950 6.500 7.900 8.500 5.850 9.250 47.950

34 山口　穂高 京都大学 3 10.300 5.750 9.700 8.300 5.200 8.950 48.200

35 宮田　昇知 京都大学 2 7.500 1.800 7.550 8.200 3.500 1.000 29.550

36 友池　玄士 京都大学 2 8.650 6.450 4.100 9.050 4.000 7.900 40.150

1000 49.250 30.300 44.500 44.850 29.100 40.150 238.150

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

37 森内　悠斗 京都産業大学 4 10.100 6.350 7.600 9.650 5.650 8.500 47.850

38 田崎　悠介 京都産業大学 4 6.100 1.700 8.750 9.100 7.300 3.600 36.550

39 豊嶋　智紀 京都産業大学 4 8.050 5.500 5.150 8.400 3.300 3.850 34.250

40 桒原　昇介 京都産業大学 4 3.800 6.600 5.450 8.400 3.500 2.000 29.750

41 浅井　遥旭 京都産業大学 3 9.850 7.250 8.650 0.000 7.600 5.100 38.450

42 落合　大和 京都産業大学 2 11.150 6.350 7.450 9.550 7.950 2.750 45.200

1000 45.250 32.050 37.900 45.100 32.000 23.800 216.100団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

男子 A班

A
班

A
班

3

2

1
A
班

団体ベスト5

7

6

5

4

A
班

A
班

A
班

A
班
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班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

43 伊藤　圭樹 同志社大学 3 11.350 8.550 10.000 11.000 9.600 6.750 57.250

44 小山田　莞大 同志社大学 3 10.000 7.950 9.300 12.150 9.600 10.000 59.000

45 永谷　麟太郎 同志社大学 3 5.500 1.000 7.050 8.600 2.000 0.650 24.800

46 伊藤　陽生 同志社大学 2 10.900 8.300 8.900 10.100 9.050 2.300 49.550

47 山田　嶺司 同志社大学 2 3.600 0.800 5.250 0.000 2.300 0.800 12.750

1000 41.350 26.600 40.500 41.850 32.550 20.500 203.350

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

48 國見　泰平 神戸大学 3 9.100 8.800 8.450 11.250 9.750 9.050 56.400

49 椎山　龍騎 神戸大学 2 6.600 3.400 4.050 8.100 6.050 2.000 30.200

50 服部　匠吾 神戸大学 2 8.850 1.300 7.600 8.900 2.500 0.700 29.850

51 安福　俊輔 神戸大学 2 4.200 3.400 4.250 9.150 3.250 1.450 25.700

52 百濃　隼也 神戸大学 2 0.000 2.050 6.650 0.000 2.300 1.200 12.200

53 脇谷　習斗 神戸大学 2 3.150 2.100 3.500 8.900 2.000 0.850 20.500

1000 31.900 19.750 31.000 46.300 23.850 14.550 167.350

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

54 藤原　颯人 立命館大学 4 10.250 1.100 4.900 10.700 3.600 6.950 37.500

55 大西　将太郎 立命館大学 4 6.450 0.000 7.500 9.800 3.450 3.450 30.650

56 関澤　勇生 立命館大学 4 8.350 2.050 8.200 9.100 6.550 2.450 36.700

57 榮島　大輝 立命館大学 3 9.100 7.150 7.500 8.550 8.750 5.400 46.450

58 川本　一維 立命館大学 3 9.350 7.800 9.500 11.950 10.250 5.400 54.250

59 澤田　瑞輝 立命館大学 2 5.850 2.650 4.850 10.350 7.750 0.900 32.350

1000 43.500 20.750 37.600 51.900 36.900 23.650 214.300

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

60 梅田　暁 大阪体育大学 4 13.350 13.300 12.600 13.000 12.700 10.050 75.000

61 上山 壱晟 大阪体育大学 2 12.900 13.450 11.900 13.350 11.750 12.350 75.700

62 藤井 実敦 大阪体育大学 2 12.000 11.000 12.050 12.750 12.350 12.550 72.700

63 神田　亮輔 関西大学 3 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン ---

64 坊　崇将 関西大学 2 11.900 10.200 11.800 12.700 11.550 11.650 69.800

65 吉川　奨悟 関西大学 1 11.700 11.100 10.050 12.150 11.000 10.750 66.750

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

66 前田　修造 天理大学 3 9.150 5.150 8.650 11.400 9.450 9.100 52.900

67 西森　夢希 天理大学 1 11.250 10.450 10.700 11.450 10.200 9.600 63.650

68 林　直也 大阪大学 2 2.600 1.900 6.450 7.950 2.000 1.300 22.200

69 近藤　明彦 大阪大学 2 8.750 6.750 8.850 9.200 3.350 2.100 39.000

70 米村　紀章 京都産業大学 2 3.750 6.450 7.100 8.700 3.600 1.750 31.350

71 吉田　凌 京都産業大学 2 6.450 6.400 3.400 9.050 2.850 2.400 30.550

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

72 福留　涼司 立命館大学 2 7.050 1.150 2.550 8.450 2.000 0.000 21.200

73 菅　崚矢 関西学院大学 4 9.400 3.800 5.750 10.700 9.000 5.600 44.250

74 齊藤　圭汰 関西学院大学 4 3.800 2.050 7.000 8.400 3.000 1.000 25.250

75 沖本　智也 関西学院大学 1 6.800 10.450 10.000 9.100 10.150 10.600 57.100

76 多紀　龍志 甲南大学 4 4.600 7.550 7.050 9.550 3.200 0.800 32.750

77 川野　純茂 甲南大学 1 7.050 11.300 9.200 11.750 8.450 10.150 57.900

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

78 寺尾　翼 びわこ成蹊スポーツ大学 3 3.400 0.950 0.500 9.000 2.200 1.400 17.450

79 岡村　太洋 高知大学 4 11.250 10.350 9.000 11.200 9.700 10.200 61.700

80 前田　侑汰 高知大学 2 11.550 10.700 8.000 10.100 7.400 9.600 57.350

81 則末　拓也 大阪教育大学 2 10.500 4.800 8.650 9.600 9.650 8.700 51.900

82 内村　惺 大阪教育大学 1 10.850 10.950 10.950 11.250 9.300 8.650 61.950

83 増野　凌平 大阪公立大学 4 10.050 8.500 9.050 9.100 9.850 9.300 55.850

84 藤井　俊輔 大阪公立大学 3 4.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.900

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

団体ベスト5

男子 B班

B
班

B
班
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班
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班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

1 春内　琴美 大阪体育大学 4 11.550 10.550 12.000 11.800 45.900

2 大野　帆加 大阪体育大学 3 11.650 11.250 12.100 11.100 46.100

3 北田　絢女 大阪体育大学 3 13.400 12.200 11.600 12.500 49.700

4 南　涼華 大阪体育大学 2 11.550 10.550 11.550 11.800 45.450

5 横江　恵 大阪体育大学 2 12.350 10.300 12.100 11.500 46.250

6 近藤　環 大阪体育大学 1 11.400 11.800 9.700 11.450 44.350

1000 60.500 56.350 59.350 59.050 235.250

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

7 河原　早紀 武庫川女子大学 4 11.850 12.250 11.600 11.800 47.500

8 武内　莉帆 武庫川女子大学 4 11.950 8.100 10.850 12.350 43.250

9 大西　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 12.550 11.650 10.500 11.100 45.800

10 辻前　綾里 武庫川女子大学 3 12.600 12.100 12.350 12.450 49.500

11 小谷　みつは 武庫川女子大学 2 12.100 11.900 10.800 12.250 47.050

12 星　有夏 武庫川女子大学 1 13.300 11.150 10.850 12.300 47.600

1000 62.500 59.050 56.450 61.150 239.150

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

13 安部　瑠華 大阪産業大学 4 10.800 7.500 9.050 8.400 35.750

14 神崎　菜々子 大阪産業大学 2 9.650 7.300 9.600 8.950 35.500

15 串﨑　日生 大阪産業大学 2 11.450 8.350 9.900 11.050 40.750

16 芳仲　志歩 大阪産業大学 2 12.000 8.550 9.500 11.600 41.650

17 中尾　うらん 大阪産業大学 1 12.200 9.600 10.600 10.000 42.400

18 尾名池　柑奈 大阪産業大学 1 9.550 6.200 7.850 8.950 32.550

1000 56.100 41.300 48.650 50.550 196.600

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

19 普光江　彩和 関西大学 4 11.100 7.600 9.350 8.950 37.000

20 吉池　香南子 関西大学 4 9.550 7.600 7.200 0.000 24.350

21 細田　真愛 関西大学 4 11.600 7.350 7.850 9.600 36.400

22 槌谷　彩里裟 関西大学 3 9.450 7.950 9.050 9.550 36.000

23 眞田　結佳子 関西大学 3 9.350 5.950 6.850 6.850 29.000

24 荻根澤　遥 関西大学 2 11.650 7.200 10.200 10.600 39.650

1000 53.350 37.700 43.650 45.550 180.250
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班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

25 平居　莉那 天理大学 4 12.750 9.450 7.050 9.450 38.700

26 川村　日菜子 天理大学 2 10.650 5.900 8.000 8.500 33.050

27 秋月　優奈 天理大学 1 11.600 7.050 9.900 10.700 39.250

28 春内　美里 天理大学 1 11.350 10.950 9.050 10.550 41.900

29 平居　紗耶 天理大学 1 9.150 1.050 3.300 7.100 20.600

1000 55.500 34.400 37.300 46.300 173.500

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

30 隅田　陽菜 大阪大学 3 8.750 6.550 7.150 6.950 29.400

31 斎藤　遥花 大阪大学 3 8.950 2.050 5.450 7.000 23.450

32 髙原　日菜 大阪大学 2 9.010 5.250 5.850 7.250 27.360

33 上田　瞭子 大阪大学 2 7.650 0.350 4.750 7.500 20.250

34 北西　夢歩 大阪大学 2 8.650 5.900 5.000 6.800 26.350

1000 43.010 20.100 28.200 35.500 126.810

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

35 圓井  里彩 立命館大学 4 9.450 1.650 0.350 4.450 15.900

36 沖原　可純 立命館大学 3 11.150 6.350 7.750 9.700 34.950

37 藤江　碧 立命館大学 3 9.250 1.800 4.250 2.100 17.400

38 大岡　莉子 立命館大学 2 0.000 0.650 0.100 0.350 1.100

39 薄木　美柚 立命館大学 2 0.000 0.400 0.150 5.600 6.150

40 山中　結貴 立命館大学 2 8.400 0.250 2.700 4.050 15.400

1000 38.250 10.850 15.200 25.900 90.200

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

41 北　ひなた 大阪体育大学 3 11.350 9.950 10.450 10.250 42.000

42 蔦　愛美 大阪体育大学 1 12.150 11.000 11.600 11.150 45.900

43 梅尾　梨々花 大阪体育大学 4 11.400 0.000 9.750 10.150 31.300

44 木下　緋彩 大阪体育大学 4 11.750 0.000 8.250 9.650 29.650

45 田中　彩音 大阪体育大学 1 11.050 6.150 8.750 8.750 34.700

46 谷村　めぐる 大阪体育大学 1 10.700 7.900 7.000 8.700 34.300
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班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

47 鎌野　陽菜 武庫川女子大学 3 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.000

48 箱﨑　若葉 武庫川女子大学 3 11.550 11.200 10.400 10.450 43.600

49 猿喰　そら 武庫川女子大学 1 キケン キケン キケン キケン ---

50 鈴木　さくら 武庫川女子大学 1 9.550 6.900 9.800 8.650 34.900

51 森田　あすか 武庫川女子大学 1 9.900 7.000 8.100 9.750 34.750

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

52 原　優穂菜 大阪産業大学 1 9.700 5.550 7.350 8.750 31.350

53 矢野　花実 立命館大学 3 9.300 0.000 8.250 7.750 25.300

54 畠　実咲季 京都産業大学 1 9.400 1.950 7.350 6.750 25.450

55 難波　珠璃 京都産業大学 2 9.700 0.000 8.250 8.050 26.000

56 岩本　悠愛 京都産業大学 2 キケン キケン キケン キケン ---

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

57 爲則　咲百合 京都大学 4 8.800 5.850 5.950 5.700 26.300

58 長谷川　愛真 京都大学 3 9.150 6.800 7.500 7.850 31.300

59 南　律子 京都大学 3 9.400 6.250 8.200 7.100 30.950

60 三好　雛 甲南大学 3 10.500 0.000 7.800 8.650 26.950

61 伊井　優華 甲南大学 3 9.800 5.450 6.100 7.050 28.400

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

62 甲斐  文梨 関西学院大学 2 9.600 1.550 8.500 9.500 29.150

63 竹内  愛莉 関西学院大学 1 11.700 9.600 10.350 10.850 42.500

64 土居  明日香 関西学院大学 1 11.200 7.950 9.650 9.350 38.150

65 福田　楓子 びわこ成蹊スポーツ大学 4 9.250 1.500 3.650 4.400 18.800

66 菅野　涼 大阪教育大学 4 8.400 0.800 0.300 1.600 11.100

67 西森　舞音 大阪教育大学 4 0.000 1.150 0.550 0.000 1.700

班 組 No 選手名 大学名
学
年

跳馬
段違い
平行棒

平均台 ゆか 総合

68 岡﨑　未遥 京都芸術大学 3 10.250 6.450 7.150 8.550 32.400

69 谷岡  美稀 大阪公立大学 3 0.000 1.150 4.600 6.200 11.950

70 吉野　海凪 大阪公立大学 2 9.250 4.450 6.150 6.600 26.450

71 高田  萌楓 神戸大学 4 9.500 5.000 5.500 7.550 27.550

72 法兼　亜季 同志社大学 3 11.400 8.350 10.750 9.900 40.400
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